

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	L.G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc. 1204 S 152nd St Omaha, NE 68138		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle PO Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		TAB Construction Co 4153 S 67th St Omaha, NE 68117		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave LaVista, NE 68128	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	13,729	LF	55.00	755,095.00	56.63	777,473.27	52.95	726,950.55	53.07	728,598.03
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (OVER 15' DEPTH)	210	LF	62.50	13,125.00	62.14	13,049.40	60.10	12,621.00	68.14	14,309.40
3	DIRECT BORE 8" CERTA-LOK PVC PIPE	60	LF	650.00	39,000.00	555.94	33,356.40	564.50	33,870.00	526.45	31,587.00
4	CONSTRUCT 6" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	8,861	LF	46.75	414,251.75	45.58	403,884.38	44.15	391,213.15	51.61	457,316.21
5	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (72)	851	VF	520.00	442,520.00	652.42	555,209.42	768.30	653,823.30	693.81	590,432.31
6	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	1	EA	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,700.70	1,700.70	1,799.40	1,799.40	1,838.50	1,838.50
7	CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE OVER EXISTING SEWER INTERCEPTOR (2)	2	EA	7,025.00	14,050.00	9,165.05	18,330.10	9,874.50	19,749.00	3,765.50	7,531.00
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE RING RETAINER	11	EA	575.00	6,325.00	617.38	6,791.18	1,010.50	11,115.50	521.40	5,735.40
9	CONSTRUCT 8" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	22	VF	470.00	10,340.00	429.63	9,451.86	453.30	9,972.60	339.78	7,475.16
10	CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION ROCK (3" CLEAN) FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	200	TN	123.00	24,600.00	54.10	10,820.00	41.00	8,200.00	64.87	12,974.00
11	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	750	SY	3.40	2,550.00	2.66	1,995.00	1.35	1,012.50	4.21	3,157.50
12	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	300	TN	75.00	22,500.00	84.09	25,227.00	60.15	18,045.00	96.42	28,926.00
13	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	650	SY	3.95	2,567.50	4.92	3,198.00	2.15	1,397.50	4.21	2,736.50
14	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL, TYPE II WITH SEEDING - TYPE B	800	SY	1.70	1,360.00	1.86	1,488.00	1.85	1,480.00	2.50	2,000.00
15	SEDIMENT BASIN MAINTENANCE (BY OTHERS)	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
16	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	72	EA	440.00	31,680.00	506.00	36,432.00	420.50	30,276.00	447.05	32,187.60
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$1,831,364.25</b>		<b>\$1,948,406.71</b>		<b>\$1,971,525.50</b>		<b>\$1,976,804.61</b>

Est Start Date: 5/1/2024

Est Start Date: 5/1/2024

Est Start Date: Spring 2024

Est Start Date: 4/15/2024

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137		Swain Construction 6002 N 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		Thompson Construction 2404 North Lincoln Ave Fremont, NE 68025	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	13,729	LF	66.00	906,114.00	61.80	848,452.20*	70.00	961,030.00
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE (OVER 15' DEPTH)	210	LF	84.00	17,640.00	132.50	27,825.00	95.00	19,950.00
3	DIRECT BORE 8" CERTA-LOK PVC PIPE	60	LF	725.00	43,500.00	267.86	16,071.60*	450.00	27,000.00
4	CONSTRUCT 6" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	8,861	LF	57.00	505,077.00	66.23	586,864.03	60.50	536,090.50
5	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (72)	851	VF	675.00	574,425.00	614.32	522,786.32	650.00	553,150.00
6	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	1	EA	8,500.00	8,500.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00
7	CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE OVER EXISTING SEWER INTERCEPTOR (2)	2	EA	9,150.00	18,300.00	10,625.00	21,250.00	7,000.00	14,000.00
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE RING RETAINER	11	EA	500.00	5,500.00	750.00	8,250.00	600.00	6,600.00
9	CONSTRUCT 8" DIAMETER DROP CONNECTION	22	VF	335.00	7,370.00	161.59	3,554.98	400.00	8,800.00
10	CONSTRUCT FOUNDATION ROCK (3" CLEAN) FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	200	TN	65.00	13,000.00	156.25	31,250.00	60.00	12,000.00
11	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	750	SY	5.00	3,750.00	30.63	22,972.50	3.00	2,250.00
12	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	300	TN	90.00	27,000.00	114.58	34,374.00	1.00	300.00
13	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	650	SY	5.00	3,250.00	25.00	16,250.00	1.00	650.00
14	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL, TYPE II WITH SEEDING - TYPE B	800	SY	3.50	2,800.00	4.06	3,250.00	1.65	1,320.00
15	SEDIMENT BASIN MAINTENANCE (BY OTHERS)	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
16	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	72	EA					500.00	36,000.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$2,186,226.00</b>		<b>\$2,194,775.63**</b>		<b>\$2,230,765.50</b>

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 5/1/2024

Est Start Date: 4/1/2024

\* corrected extention

\*\*Corrected total base bid